
Timestamp Name Title Company/Agency Email Phone number

2024/05/08 9:08:42 AM MDT Cassondra Conte Marketing Manager Brycon Corporation cconte@brycon.com 5415986957

2024/05/08 9:08:43 AM MDT Kevin Markham President KGM Builders, Inc. kevin@kgmbuilders.com 602-589-7388

2024/05/08 9:08:54 AM MDT Gabby Weiss Client Relationship Manager - Municipal Concord General Contracting gweiss@concordinc.com 4806850821

2024/05/08 9:09:32 AM MDT Matt Beaver Project Director Concord General Contracting mbeaver@concordinc.com 602-763-3344

2024/05/08 9:09:33 AM MDT Michael DeCarlo Preconstruction Manager Integrity Building Corp. miked@ibcaz.com 623-271-1216

2024/05/08 9:09:35 AM MDT Chris Boston Operations Manager Brycon Corporation cboston@brycon.com 4804261410

2024/05/08 9:10:43 AM MDT Marsha Brown Estimator Integrity Building corp marshab@ibcaz.com 480-835-8938

2024/05/08 9:11:18 AM MDT Michael Suttora Pre-construction Manager KGM Builders, Inc. mike@kgmbuilders.com 4804630094

2024/05/08 9:13:19 AM MDT Rey Diaz Estimator Diamond Ridge Development Rdiaz@DiamondRidge.biz 602-301-2275

2024/05/08 9:15:32 AM MDT Nicole Snyder Director of Business Development CG Schmidt nicole.snyder@cgschmidt.com 480-863-1177

2024/05/08 9:18:09 AM MDT Lawyer Johnson Owner Creative Home Designs llc creativehomedesigns21@gmail.com 6029089170

2024/05/08 9:18:43 AM MDT Brenda W. Fickett Marketing Builders guild brendaf@buildersguild.com 480-218-3143

2024/05/08 9:19:49 AM MDT Stephanie Delgado Contract Specialist City of Mesa Stephanie.Delgado@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4890

2024/05/08 9:20:47 AM MDT Loree Valadez Business Development Derek Builders lvaladez@derekbuilders.com 6232486638

2024/05/08 9:41:02 AM MDT Ryan Hixson Project Manager AEH Builders Ryan@AEHbuilders.com 480-313-8335
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